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FOREWARD

WE COMPILED THIS MOTORCYCLEOS PARTS CATALOGUE IN ORDER TO MAKE BETTER
UNDERSTANDING OF THE SKYTEAM ST125(TR/SM/OF) MOTORCYCLE FOR THE USERS.

IN THE OF THE MOTORCYCLE AND PURCHASE OF ITS PARTS AND COMPONENTS, WE
PCOMMEND YOU TO USE AS FAR AS POSSIBLE THE PARTS NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION IN
THIS PARTS CATALOGUE SO THAT WE CAN PROVIDE YOU WITH TIMELY AND SATISFACTORY
SERVICE.

SOME MODIFICATIONS SHOULD BE MADE TO THE PARTS AND COMPONENTS LISTED
IN THIS CATALOGUE WITHOUT NOTICE IN THE COURSE OF LATER PRODUCTION. PLEASE
PAY ATTENTION TO THESE MODIFICATIONS.



PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp °A QAR DA B
1 100003 SCREW COVER M 2
2 100004 GASKET F:2) 1
3 147FMRB- 0010C CYLI NDER HEAD COVER, RH GASKET &X-MGU3aee 1
4 10007 CYLI NDER HEAD COVER &4 C 1
5 147FMRB- 0020 CYLI NDER HEAD COVER, RH AA-QC&h 1
6-1 139FM 2- 0007( 50 Bi) PPEin B0 1
6-2 13111- 04EQ(90 D) PPEin B0 1
7-1 110603- J21( 50 Bi) | NSULATOR Ki:=0] 1
7-2 13113- 04E( 90 D) | NSULATOR Ki:=0] 1
8-1 100011B SPROCKET WHEEL COVER ARG 1
8-2 100011 SPROCKET WHEEL COVER ARG 1
9 100012C GASKET F:2) 1
10 100047 BOLT Y. 3 1
11-1 7D17- J7- 28-2( 50 Bi) O RI NG O BAE 1
2 220600 SPARK PLUG SO HI 1
13 GB97. 1-85 6- 140HV-Zn. D WASHER F 3 3
14-13 GB97. 1- 85- 6- T3- Y( 50 ¢0 Bi) SEALI NG WASHER VE B 2
15-1 M6 | A20- Zn. D GB758386( 50 D) HEX BOLT Avg-AE 2
15-2 09139- 06092( 90 Bi ) BOLT ). 3 2
16-1 M6 A18 HwMHWZn HEX BOLT Arges AE 2
16- 2 7DVR8- 6 | A18(90 Bi) HEX BOLT ALg ARAE 2
17-1 GB823-88 M | A20(50 B) HEX BOLT BORAI-Mp 2
17-2  GB5781-86 MB | A20- Zn. D( 90 D) HEX BOLT Avg-AE 2
18-12 GB6170- 86 M- 8- Zn. D(50 BI) NUT 3 2
19-12 M6 (GB923- 76- 8- Or (50 D) CAP NUT  EAIAA 3




SAS/TEAM | S

BA vp oA Q@i A = @ArE B4
19-2 (GB923-88 M 68- Or (90 B) CAP NUT \@®ATAAA 3

20 7D17-J7-23-3 O RI NG OBAIE 2
21-1 11060250 D) WASHER Aljee 1
21-2 100081G3 90 B) WASHER Aljee 1
22-1 100101Q50 BI) CYLI NDER HEAD ol 1

23 100049 clpP B 1
24-2 13112- 04EQ( 90 i) GASKET 1 1
25-2 13111- 04EQ( 90 i) PUSHI NG I 1




CATALOGUE

A vp °A QAR DA E BA
1 147FMRB- 1104 QUJTLE, i n, cal va e < 1
2-1 100001Q( 50 BI) CYLI NDER A 1
2-2 11211- 04EQ( 90 Bi) CYLI NDER Ala 1
3 100033C GASKET 120 1
4-1 1001020 50 D) CYLI NDER HEAD ASSY AA - 1
4-2 2 147F1B- 1100( 90 D) CYLI NDER HEAD ASSY AA - 1
5 147FMRB- 1106 QUJTLE, i n, cal va YRR 1
6-1 139FM 3000Q( 50 Bi) CYLI NDER HEAD GASKET ASSY  A&X-A)aeedh 1
6-1 139FM2B- 0110C( 90 DY) CYLI NDER HEAD GASKET ASSY  A&X-A)aeedh 1
7 147FMRB- 0120 SEAL RI NG K& 1
8 01421- 06168 BOLT B -AE 2
9 M6 j A22 GB29- 76-Zn. D HEX BOLT Arg-i-2¢ 2ONE 2
10 147FM2B- 0006 BUSHI NG I 1
1 147FM2B- 0005 WASHER e 1
12 147FMRB- 0004 RUBBER GASKET WA 1
13 100025 COLLAR e 1
14 147FMRB- 1105 RI NG Rz 1
15 100024 COOL AR e 1
16 100027 DOWEL PI N TT»Ax 2
17 100028 DOWEL PI N TT»Ax 2
18 147F1B- 1110 GASKET e 1
19 GB6170-86 Ms-8-Zn.D NUT AvGNA 2




PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
1 147FM2B- 1300 Ol L HOCD COMP o=t 2
2 147FMRB- 1200 CAM SHAFT [ Kiep 1
3 10018 ARM @ 2
4 100106 ARM SHAFT Guida 2
5 147FM2B- 1005 VALVE i nt ake pii% 1
6 147FM2B- 1400 VALVE exhaust P 1
7 147FM2B- 1003 SPRI NG ARGE 2
8 147FMRB- 10004 SPRI NG NE 2
9 147FM2B- 1001 RETAI NER val ve spring Y: Y ETRE = 2
10 147FM2B- 1006 RETAI NER val ve spring Vi TR = 2
1 147FM2B- 1002 COTTER Val ve vz 4
12 100107 SCREW adj ust i ng AR 2
13 147FM2C- 1001 NUT adj ust ong /B COAA 2
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PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
1 2400008 MAGNETO ASSY “Aod 1
2-12 230030C ROTCR, f | ywheel 20 1
312 230050 RI GGER YOE 1
4-12 GB823 M4 A2 SCREW M 2
512 GB93 4 LOCK WASHER LHEE 6
6-12 848 4 WASHER F ] 6
7-12 230020C aalL, primary 3o 1
812 GB823 M4 Al5 SCREW M 2
9-12 230010C QL lighting (@ 3]ess 1
10-1 2 GB823 M4 A% SCREW M 2
11-1 2 230040C SOLE PLATE, STATOR T>@ea 1
2 GB819-82 M5 Al16-2Zn. D SCREW EBBGBA-Mp 2
13-1 2 M6 | A20 HWMHWZ n BOLT Arges AE 1
14-1 2 M6 j A3 5 HWMHWZ n BOLT Arges AE 1
15-1 2 GB97. 1- 85 10- 140HV-Zn. D WASHER F 3 1
16-1 2 (B6171-86 10 j Al. 25-6-2Zn.D NUT AN A 1
17-1 140013B(50 Bi) COVER( L) CA 1
17-2 140013(90 BI) COVER( L) CA 1
18-1 2 100022 HOLDER, cushi on 13280 1
19-1 2 7D17- J7- 105- 2 O RI NG O BAE 1
20-1 2 100052 QL SEAL -Ade 1
21-1 2 7D17-J7-6-1.7 O RI NG O BAJE 2
23-2 GB818- 76 M j A28(90 D) BOLT Arge AE 1




PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp oA Q@i A3 /E @ARrE B4
1 147M2B- 0003 TI MM NG DRI VEN SPRI VEN SPROCKET GE QAL 1
2-1 100046(50 BI) 1/ 4; €CHAI N 1486 1
2-2 100046B( 90 D) 1/ 4; €CHAI N 1486 1
3 100039 ROD COMP JUBéh 1
4 100016 CAM CHAI N TENSI ONED ROLLER Geloeh 1
5 100044 SCREW e 70 1
6 100045A SPRI NG [ 1
7 100041A ROD COMP @ 1
8-1 8 (B848-76 L6- M 50HI) WASHER B8 1
8-2 (GB848- 85 8- L6- M 90 i) WASHER B8 1
9 100015 ROLLER COMP [Ze:%e) 1
10 100040 PI N LIE=le) 1
1 100017 SPROCKET @O 1
12 147FM2B- 0007 O L PUMP SPROCKET STI NDLE Q& Kii 1
13 100036A SEALI NG BOLT AJahF 1
14-1 MB- 2 i A12 GB30- 76. 6. 6- Y(50 BI) BOLT Avg-AE 2
14-2 MB- 2 i A12 GB30- 76. 6. 6- Y( 90 D) BOLT Avg-AE 3
15 147FM2B- 0012 WASHER F 3 1
16-1 6QGB97- 76 L6- M50 Bi) WASHER F ] 1
16-2 GB97. 1-85 6-L6- M 90 B) WASHER F ] 1
17-1 GB5783-86 M j Al2-8.8-Zn. (50 Bi) BOLT Avg-AE 1
17-2  GB5783-86 M j A12-12-7n. (90 Bi) BOLT Avg-AE 1




SXYTEAM PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
1 100027 DOWEL PI N T3Ax 2
2-1 M6 | A65 HWVHWZN( 50 D) SCREW Arge AE 2
3 130013 SPRI NG 20 LB\ E 1
4 130014 ROTART BODY CENTER BUSH 4291 & % 1
5 130015 SPRI NG -BaDE 1
6 130016 SCREW -G 1
7 130017C R. CASE COVER GASKET @Pgee 1
8 130018 O L LEVER @ec 1
9 130022 GAUGE ob-aE 1
10 130500 LEVER COMP 2 Bép 1
1 130600 LEVER AND ROTARY BODY COMP 2! B@ei&éh 1
2 130700 BALL- RACE COMP 1B 1
13 130800 SUPPORT COMP, ROTARY BODY R EBOeh 1
14 130900 R, CASE COVER COMP BB Ol 1
15 130100 QL SEAL ‘T CHEE S 1
16-1 M6 j A35 HWVHWZN( 50 Bi) BOLT Arge AE 2
17-1 M6 | A40 HWVHWZN (50 D) BOLT Arge AE 4
18 7D17-J7-18.5-2.6 O RI NG ob-aE 1
19 (GB848- 85 8- 140HV- Zn. D WASHER e 1
20 GB6170-86 MB-8-Zn.D NUT ALgNA 1




SKYTEAM PARTS CATALOGUE

PR vp °A @i AR /E AR E BA
1 130900G Rl GHT COVER, CRANKCASE N>MGap 1
2 130017C GASKET @GFe2 1
3 130030G COVER fca) 1
4 130031GC GASKET F:2) 1
5 130018G O L LEVEL GAUGCE @ec 1
6 130032G CLUTCH LEVEL COMP Aol A Béh 1
7 130033G RETUR SPRI NG SE 1
8 130034G PIN [ 1
9 130036G ADJUSTI NG PLATE, CLUTCH AT mEQra 1
10 130037G LI FTER SETTI NG PLATE AT AR 1
un 130038G CLUTCH ADJUSTI NG SCREW A0 O 1
2 130040G QL SEAL -Ae 1
13 131000 O L SEAL A GrEE e 1
14 7D17-J7-14-1.5 O RI NG R BAYE 1
15 7D17-J7-18.5-2.6 O RI NG R BAYE 1
16 GB819-85 Ms | A16-Zn. D SCREW BRGUA - M 1
17 GB819-85 Mb | A12-Zn. D SCREW BRGUA - M 2
18 GB170-86 M6 A8-Zn.D HEX NUT ALGA 1
19 100027 DOVEL PI N 19Ax 2
20 7DM28- M6 j A4 HEX BOLT ALg AAE 3
2 7DM28- M6 | A HEX BOLT ALg AAE 2
2 7DM28- M6 | AG HEX BOLT ALg AAE 1
3 7DM28- M6 | A% HEX BOLT ALg AAE 2
24 100057 SPRI NG (OETES 1




SAS/TEAM ——

A vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
1 100 @B276- 64 1EEHD
2-1 130000- 1C AP /Béh
3 130001 AP AEAC
4 130002 APl A E x
5 130003 APl A E x
6 130004 E
7 130005 A2fCi B
8 130007 Algee
9 130008 cC
10 130009 NaE
1 130010 SEHIE
12 130011 PYDE
13 130012 |3
14 130019 2
15 130020 CualA
16 130021 W
17 130100 A2 Blssh
18 130200 A2RqeBEh
19 130300A [Ere=r)
20 130400A AR2ABéh
2 140001 QEE
2 140002 3VH3AX
3 140003 e
2% 140100 (c:Ya% o]
% M5 j A10 GB818- 76- 35- Zn. D BOUDI - Mi
% M5 j A10 GB819- 76- 35- Zn. D ERGUA - M
2 8 A10 ¢6+3/ 30 GB4661- 84 c0lele]
28-1 150003 E




SAy7EAN

CATALOGUE

A vp °A QAR DA B
1 147FMRB- 6007 CLUTCH OUTER AP ARGA 1
2 147FM2B- 6009 COVER, CLUTCH OUTER cC 1
3 147FM2B- 6008C GASKET Alaee 1
4 147FM2B- 6001 CLUTCH CENTER HLUFW x 1
5 140002 PRI MARY DRI VER GEAR GUI DE N@Ax 1
6 147FM2B- 6100 CLUTCH FRI CTI ON ASSY A2/Béh 2
7 147FMVRB- 6104 OUTER DI SK, CLUTCH FRI CTI ON A2AE kA 1
8 147FMRB- 6102 I NNER DI SK, CLUTCH FRI CTI ON A28 1
9 147FMR2B- 6105 CLUTCH FRAME AT BN 1
10 21201- 04E SPRI NG NLaI>E 4
1 147FMR2B- 6105 SPRI NG PYDE 4
2 100GB276- 82 BEARI NG HHED 1
13 147FMRB- 6003 SET RI NG E 1
14 140003 COLLAR e 1
15 140100 GEAR, PRI MARY DRI VEN Aaoei 1
16 140001G GEAR, PRI MARY DRI VE Qe 1
17 147FM2B- 6013 SLEEVE 4291 & % 1
18 147FMRB- 6012 SPRI NG 201 LT\ E 1
19 147FMRB- 6011 O L THOUGH GUI DE » DA Mix 1
20 147FMRB- 6014 NUT CualA 1
2 147FMRB- 6016 LOCK WASHER 2 1
2 147FMR2B- 6015 SAUCER WASHER LB 1
23 150003 SET RI NG E 1
2% 147FMVR2B- 6018 SCREW EBBGBA-Mp 4




SAy7EAN

CATALOGUE

BA vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
1 147FMRB- 7101 GEAR, KI CK STARTER DRI VE AR 1
2 147FMRB- 7103 RATCHET, KI CK STARTER ATHO 1
3 147FMRB- 7101 SPI NDLE, KI CK STARTER G 1
4 147FMRB- 7104 SPRI NG e 1
5 147FMRB- 7106 SPRI NG BASE YKPBU 1
6 147FM2B- 7001 PLATE, PI LOT YR 1
7 147FM2B- 7003 SPRI NG BASE MG, THE 1
8 147FMRB- 7004 RETAI NER, KI CK SPRI NG MG E X 1
9 GB5783-86 M5 jA20-Y BOLT Avg-AE 2
10 147FMRB- 7002 WASHER F ] 1
1 147FMRB- 7107 WASHER F 3 1
12 147FMRB- 7105 Cl RCLP ¢ 2
13 147FMRB- 7005 Cl RCLP ¢ 1
14 26300- A1400 LEVER, KI CK STARTER Argdéh 1
15 GB5783-86 Mb j A25-Zn. DB BOLT Y. 3 1




CATALOGUE

A vp oA Qi AReE O B
1-1 100401(50 BI) CRANKSHAFT COMP GO, 2 ap 1
1-2 10001- 04E( 90 ) CRANKSHAFT COMP GO, 2 ap 1
2-1 139FM 2001S( 50 Bi) PI STION RING No. 1 A (L») 1
2-2 2 147FNRB- 3002 PI STION RING No. 1 A (L») 1
3-1 139FM 20001S( 50 Bi) PI STI ON ) 1
3-2 147FNRB- 3001( 90 BI) PI STI ON ) 1
4-1 139FM 2005( 50 Bi) PI STION PI N SAHG 1
4-2 147FNRB- 0001( 90 BI) PI STION PI N SAHG 1
5 100404 alp i3 2
6-1 100411(50 BI) CONNECTI NG ROD AE 1
6-2 122111- 04K 90 D) CONNECTI NG ROD AE 1
7-1 100414(50 BI) CRANKSHAFT, RH @t 1
7-2 12221- 04E 90 B CRANKSHAFT, RH @t 1
81 100409(50 Bi) CRANKSHAFT, LH 0 1
8-2 12211- 04F 90 ) CRANKSHAFT, LH 0 1
9-1 100410(50 Bi) CRANK PI N Qi 1
9-2 147FNRB- 2002( 90 Bi) CRANK PI N Qi 1
10 147FNRB- 2004 TIM NG SPROCKET GROTAK 1
1 100035 KEY el 1
1 D304 GB276- 82 BEARI NG ;) 2
13 9243/ 23. 1 NEEDLE BEARI NG e 1) 1
14-1 139FM 2003S( 50 Bi) PI STION RING No. 2 A 2») 1
14-2 147FNRB- 3003( 90 Bi) PI STION RING No. 2 A @2») 1
15-1 139FM 2100S( 50 Bi) OL RNG S (& ) 1
15-2 147FNRB- 3100( 90 Bi) OL RNG S (& ) 1
16-1 139FM 2000S( 50 Bi) Pl STON ASSY A 1
16-2 147FNRB- 3000( 90 BI) Pl STON ASSY A 1




PARTS

CATALOGUE

A vp °A Qi Ake DA E BA
1 100032 LOCATI NG ROD TinE 1
2 100051 alp g 1

3-1 6GB1024- 76- Y( 50 Bi) WASHER Y a0 |8 1

3-2 7DM44- 6- Y( 90 D) WASHER Y a0 |8 1
4 140015 SPRI NG RETURN SE 1

5-1 140016(50 BI) PLATE POSI TI ON T4 1

5-2 14016Q 90 BI) PLATE POSI TI ON T4 1
6 140017 PI N iy 1

7-1 140018(50 BI) FRONT FORK, GEAR SHI FTI NG Qe 1

7-2 140018(90 BI) FRONT FORK, GEAR SHI FTI NG R 1
8 140019 alp 2126 2
9 140020 PI N 22400 2
10 140021 REAR FORK, GEAR SHI FTI NG o2 1

11-1 140022(50 BI) DRUM GEAR SHI FTI NG R 1

11-2 140022Q 90 B ) DRUM GEAR SHI FTI NG R 1
1 140023 PLATE, SW CH oY=l 1
13 140024 PLUG * 1
14 140026 SCREW TR 1
15 140028 SPRI NG RETURN SE 1

17-1 140042 50 B ) DOWEL PI N EN 1

18-1 25610- - A0300( 50 ) SHI FT PEDAL ASSY #H reEp 1

18-2 140300( 90 Bi) SHI FT PEDAL ASSY #H reEp 1

19-1 140400( 50 BI) SHI FT GEAR SHI FTI NG #HREh 1

19-2 140400G 90 B ) SHI FT GEAR SHI FTI NG #HREh 1

20-1 140500(50 BI) ARM ASSY Giep 1
2 140505 SPRI NG GHJIE 1
2 140600 ARM ASSY, POSI TI ON Timep 1
3 221700 SW TCH, NEUTRAL FoTAI) 1




SAy7EAN

CATALOGUE

PR vp °A @i A3 /E DA E B
24-1 GB823-85 M j A10- Zn. (50 B) SCREW EBORAI-AMp 1
24-2 GB818- 85M6 | A10-Zn. (90 BI) SCREW EBORAI-AMp 1

5 HB1- 201 Mb  A18-0 BOLT Arg-AE 1
26-1 GB5783-86 M j A25-Zn. DB(50 D) BOLT Arges AE 1
26-2 GB5783-86 M | A16-Zn. DB(90 D) BOLT Arges AE 1

27 GB96- 85 6- 140HV- Zn. D WASHER ‘e 1

2 25652- 16500 SHI FT ROD BUSHI NG #Hyda BHaA x 1
30-2 140041G 90 D) BUSHI NG 6 3 1
31-1 GB6170-86 Ms-Zn. DB(50Bi) NUT M 1
32-1 180015- J22( 50 B ) WASHER a6 1




CATALOGUE

PR vp °A @i AR /E AR E BA

1 100019 QL SEAL e 1
2-2 100020( 90 Bi) SPRI NG M GIE 1
3-1  101005(37941/ 14 @B290-82) (50Di) BEARI NG HHHD 1
3-2 101005( 90 Bi) BEARI NG ¢ 3) 1
4-1  101006(7949/ 13. 5 GB290-82) (50 Bi) BEARI NG HHHD 1
4-2 101006( 90 Bi) BEARI NG ¢ 3) 1
5-1 14004(50 D) TRANSM SSI ON MAI N SHAFT e 1
5-2 14004 90 B ) TRANSM SSI ON MAI N SHAFT e 1
6-1 14005(50 B ) MAI N SHAFT THI RD GEAR BT O 1
6-2 14005 90 B ) MAI N SHAFT THI RD GEAR BT O 1

7 140006G MAI N SHAFT SECOND GEAR TPACTVO 1

8 140007 COUNTERSHAFT THI RD GEAR BT 2O 1
9-1 140008(50 Bi) COUNTERSHAFT SECOND GEAR T AT YO 1
9-2 140008Q 90 BI) COUNTERSHAFT SECOND GEAR T AT YO 1
10-1 140009( 50 Bi ) COUNTERSHAFT Baa 1
10-2 140009G 90 BI) COUNTERSHAFT Baa 1

n 140010 COUNTERSHAFT GEAR AT YO 1
12-1 70- 1060001( 50 D) SPROCKET CAKD 1
12-2 140011G 90 BI) SPROCKET CAD 1

13 140012 STOPPER PLATE A 1
14-1 140025(50 Bi ) WASHER GEqes 1
14-2 140025QF 90 Bi) WASHER GEqes 1

15 140029 WASHER °qe8 1
16-1 140034( 50 Bi) WASHER a6 2
16-2 140034( 90 Bi) WASHER a6 3

7 140032G WASHER ffett 1
18-2 1400343 90 BI) MAI N SHAFT FORTH GEAR EAGTYVO 1




PARTS CATALOGUE

PR vp °A @i AR /E AR E B
19-2 140035@ 90 D) COUNTERSHAFT FORTH GEAR B YO 1
20 140030 WASHER Fo 1
21-1 150003(50 Bi) clpP E 2
21-2 150003( 90 Bi) clpP E 4
22-1 F203 @B276- 64(50 BI) BEARI NG @ 2
22-2 F203 GB276- 82( 90 Bi) BEARI NG @ 2

3 GB5783-86 Mb i A8-Zn. DB BOLT ALGNE 2




CATALOGUE

A vp °A QAR DA BA
1 101102C CRANKCASE COMP, RH @ a Gep 1
2 100006C GASKET o 1

101002050 Bi) CRANKCASE COMP, LH XAQUE & O6h 1

147F1B- 4210( 90 Bi) CRANKCASE COMP, LH XAQUE & O6h 1

147FM2B- 5000 O L PUMP ASSY Qiép 1

147FM2B- 0009 O L PUMP BODY GASKET OA& e 1

147FMRB- 5101 O L PUMP BODY A& 1

147FM2B- 5002 O L PUMP COVER GASKET QAC 1

147FM2B- 5003 O L PUWMP | NNER ROTOR OAGU e 1

147FM2B- 5004 O L PUMP OUTER ROTOR QHG>0 1

147FM2B- 5005 O L PUVMP DRI VE SHAFT 0A2>0 1

147FM2B- 5001 O L PUMP SHAFT 4 1

147FMRB- 5102 O L PUMP SHAFT BUSH (027 B3 1

147FM2B- 0008( 90 Bi) O L PUMP SPROCKETSHAFT BUSH QAKX x 1

100034 O L FI RTER SCREEN (03 1

100031 BREATHER TUBE W] 1

100048 TUBE [[£2] 1

101107(50 D) BOLT A® 2

11361- 04E( 90 BI) BOLT A® 2

101107(50 D) BOLT A® 2

11362- 04E( 90 BI) BOLT A® 2

19 12GB848-76 L6-M SMALL WASHER e 1
20 100026 DOWER PI N T3Ax 2
2 100018 QL SEAL e 1
2 100013 SCREW COVER M 1
23 GB818-85 M Al6-Zn.D SCREW BOAI-Mp 2
24-1 2 M6 A22 (B818-76-2Zn. D(50j ¢ BI) SCREW BOUDI - Mi 1
b3 GB818-85 Mbj Al0-Zn. D SCREW BEURI - Mp 3
26-1 7DMR8- M6 | A50(50 DY) BOLT ALg ARAE 1
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PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp oA Q@i A E @Az E B4
26-2 M6 j A50 HWVHWNN ( 90 Bi) BOLT ALg AAE 1
27-1 7DM28- M6 j AGO- Zn. (50 D) BOLT ALg AAE 3
27-2 M6 j A50 HWVHWNN ( 90 Bi) BOLT ALg AAE 3
28-1 7DMR8- M6 | AG5(50 D) BOLT ALg AAE 4
28-2 M6 j A50 HWVHWNN ( 90 Bi) BOLT ALg AAE 4

2 GB859-87-5-2Zn. D WASHER GBI >HeE 3

D 702000 BUSHI NG ASSY 3Axdh 2
31-1 101006 Al R MOUTH Y3 1
32-1 100021 SPRI NG MAEHE 1




PARTS CATALOGUE

A vp °A QAR DA BA
1 210001- J2101 GASKET SET Alaee 1
2 210002- J2101 NEEDLE SET, JET VeI 6 1
3 210003- J2101 FLOAT SET PO 1
4 210004- J2101 TOP SET YIERGéh 1
5 210005- J2101 CHAMBER SET, FLOAT RECe) 1
6 210006- J2101 SCREW SET uEAE 1
7 210007- J2101 SPRI NG [ 1
8 210008- J2101 SCREW SET 1 B OB 1
9 210009- J2101 GASKET SET Auar 1
10 2100020- J2101 CARBURETOR ASSY »O&E 1
1 2100010- J2101 CAP, CABLE SEALI NG Bk 1
12 2100011- J2101 CAP, CHOCK DUST y:-5) 1
13 2100012- J2101 VALVE COMP., FLOAT @ 1
14 2100013- J2101 HOLDER, NEEDLE JET Ti»10 1
15 2100014- J2101 CUP, FUEL STRAI NER & 1
16 2100015- J2101 CUP, FI LTER (03 1
g 2100016- J2101 JET, MAI N Ghgx 1
18 2100017- J2101 TUBE, OVER FLOW @& 1
19 2100018- J2101 SCREW WASHER ‘qeéfp 2
20 2100019- J2101 SCREW WASHER ‘qeAfp 1
2 2100021- J2101 CLI P, TUBE B 1
2 2100022- J2101 JET, SLOW 11775 1
3 2100023- J2101 O RI NG O BAJE 1
2% 2100024- J2101 CLIP i 1
b3 2100025- J2101 SCREW M 1
% 2100026- J2101 O RI NG O BAE 1
2 2100027- J2101 O RI NG O BAE 1
2 2100028- J2101 YRS 1
2 2100029- J2101 NEEDLE SET, JET ®su 1
D 2100030- J2101 O RI NG O BAE 1




SAS/TEAM | S

A vp °A QAR DA BA
1 13201- 02E CAP, CABLE SEALI NG ek 1
2 13210- 02E TOP SET ™Céh 1
3 13220- 02E NAADLE SET, JET @nép 1
4 13230- 02E VALVE, SET, THROTTLE YIES 1
5 13202- 02E SHEL L Jii:) 1
6 13203- 02E O RI NG O BAJE 1
7 13240- 02E SCREW SET i EljeComa 1
8 13204- 02E HOLDER, NEEDLE JET Ti»10 1
9 13205- 02E JET, MAI N O Agx 1
10 13206- 02E JET, SLOW 11775 1
1 13207- 02E RUBBER TUBE ias0 1
12 13208- 02E clpP E 1
13 13209- 02E VALVE COMP, FLOAT @ 1
14 13250- 02E FLOAT SET Riecl: 1
15 13260- 02E CHAMBER SET, FLOAT RRCe:) 1
16 13261- 02E WASHER F ] 1
g 13262- 02E FLOAT CHAMBER @ 1
18 13263- 02E CUP, FI LTER Y>3 1
19 13264- 02E O RI NG O BAE 1
20 13265- 02E GASKET SET F ] 1
2 13266- 02E CUP, FUEL STRAI NER M 1
2 13267- 02E O RI NG O BAE 1
23 13268- 02E VALVE - § 1
2% 13269- 02E SCREW M 1
% 13291- 02E clpP E 1
% 13292- 02E TUBE, OVER FLOW @& 1
2 13293- 02E SCREW M 2
2 13270- 02E CLI P COWP IR °&eh 1
2 13280- 02E CHOCKE ARM (-] 1
D 13200- 02E CARBURETOR ASSY & BUE 1




SKAGTEAN

Po 18R Gl Az E BARE By |ST90|ST50
1 14300- 71000 Miffler ASSY T0@B3E g0 |l
2 14310- 71000 Exhaust PFi pe [[1e:6 ) 1|0 |l
3 14320- 71000 M f | er oSk 1|0 |l
4 14330- 71000 Gip i0ER |0 |l
5 14340- 71000 R ng A 1|l |l
6 14350- 71000 SQupport Aate 10@AEF2¢°4 1|0 |l
7 | GB5787-86 MBX20-Zn. DB Bt K 1|0 |l
8 | (B6170-86 MB-Zn.DB Nut A 1|0 |l
9 | (B859-86 8-Zn.DB Lock VMsher LoHEE g0 |l
10 | GBY6-86 8- 140H/- Zn. DB Washer QB 101 ] gl
11 | GB170-86 M6-Zn.DB Nut M 2 | gl |l
12| (B859-86 6-Zn. DB Lock VMsher LR 2 | g1 |l
13 13700- 21000 Ar Flter ASSY | (OESRBUE 1|0 |l
14 | GB5783-86 M6X14-Zn.[B Bt ). 3 2 | il ]l
15 | (B96-85 6- 140H/- Zn. DB Washer QB 2 | g1 |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 33610- 1000 Bttey 0] 101 ]l
1-1|  33620-Z1000  |Hbider ASSY. battery| BC@SWIE 1|l |l
1-2|  33621-Z1000 Bitery Hider Dl 1|0 |l
1-3|  33622-71000 Bitery Bx BLE@ED 1|0 |l
1-4| GB6177-86 M6-Zn.DJ Nt M 1|0 |l
1-5| GB5787-86 M6X12-Zn. D) Screw M 2 |l |l
1-6| (B923-86 M6-Zn. DV Nt @®AA 2 | g1 |l
32900- E0300 @ cDl 1| i |l
32810-GD100-D | Grirdled Rctifier TEGAZE g0 |l
3-1| (B859-876-27n. DB Lock Vésher TE:: ] 11 ] gl
3-2| GB818-85 NBX20-Zn. [B Screw .3 11 ] gl
4 38500- 21000 Horn ASSY A 1|0 |l
5 38620- Q0600 Rl ay WWnker BaE 1|0 |l
6 36610- 21000 Wre Harness ASSY i 1|l |l
6-1|  36630- 21000 Fuse( 104 A (104 2 | g1 |l
7 33400- 21000 Ignition coill ASSY el 1| il
8 42313- Y1000 S de stand switch 1Ji50] 1|0 |l
9 32830- 71000 H der 102224 1|0 |l
9-1| GB6177-86 M-Zn. DB Nt A 2 | il ]l
10 32810- 71000 Igitioncd| Hider Ll E B 1|0 |l
10-1| B6177-86 M- Zn. DB Nt M 1|0 |l
10-2| GB859- 86 6- Zn. DB Lock wvasher UoH s 1|0 |l
1 42315- Y1000 Rit peAatNE 1|0 |l

PARTS CATALOGUE

9-1

5) 10-1

31 3
3-2




o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 35710- Y1000 Lanp ASSY rear conbi nati on T2IE 1|1 ] gl
2 | (36187-86 M6-2n.0) Sd -1 ocki ng Nt SEAA 2 |l |l
3 | (B96-85 6-140H/-Zn. D Vésher Qe 2 [l |l
4 35601- Y1000 Lanp ASSY, RH @@ quE 2 g1 ]l
5 35602- Y1000 Lanp ASSY, LH 081 QUE 2 | g1 |l
6 |B6170-86 MOXL 25-Zn. [B Nit A 4 | i1 | i
7 |GBY7.1-85 10- 140HV- Zn. DB Véisher & 4 |51 |l
8 |  (B859-87 10-2n.0B Lock vasher LB 4 | g1 | i
9 35110- 1000 Hbod, net er C |0 |l
9-1| 7DVR7 MBX20-Q Rit X 2 | g1 |l
9-2| (B6170-86 \8-Zn.DB NI M 2 | g0 |l
9-3| (B97.1-85 5- 140H- Zn. H Véisher B 2 | g1 |l
9-4| (B818-86 M6X14-Zn.DH Screw Y o] 2 | g1 |l
10 35100- A1500 N T, head | anp C Qa3E 1|l |l
1 51511- 71000 Bracket ASSY C qaBSh 1|0 |l
12|  46720- A1500 Rae BR8] | g0 |l
12-1|GB5787-86 M X35-Zn.DJ Rit 3 2 |l |l
13 46705- G3600 Riber B 2 gl |l
14| 51512- 71000 Rae C qUR»°4 1l |l
14-1| 7DMR7 MBX14-Q Screw y. o 4 | g1 |l
15|  63117-71000 Rae oRPEAIHA 1|0 |l
15-1| B5783-86 M6X18-Zn.DJ Rit 3 2 [l |l
15- 2| GB5287-86 6-140Hv-Zn,DJ Véisher 12qe8 2 |l |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




SXYTEAM PARTS CATALOGUE

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 34100- 71000 Soeedonet er 3 AR A 1|1 | x
2 | 34100- Z1000- 1 Soeedonet er 3 AR 4 1| x |l
3 34910- 71000 bl e, Joeedonet er AslHHG 1|0 |l
4 34120- Q0200 Ribber Fad BT 2 [l |l
5 46122- 71000 Specer I 2 | gl |l
6 | 7DV27 MBX25-Zn. D) Rit ). 3 2 | g1l
£ 37100- 21000 Kt tolack > 0E 00 |l
8 37110- 21000 Igrtion lack \d5 1| g0 |l
9 44300- (D300 Fuel tank | ock dis |l |l
10 37300- Y1000 Searing lock 3l 1|50 |l
10-1| (B827-86 4X8-Zn.[B Rver yi 10 | gl
10- 2| (B96-85 5- 140HV- Zn. DB Véisher QB 1|1 ]l
1 42630- Y1000 Hel net Lock |- 1| g0 |l
11-1/ GB818-85 MBX10-ZN DB Screew i cdeMp 1|l |l

10-2 10-1




o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 57300- 1000 Rght swtch ASSY @PBUE 1|0 |l
2 57500~ Z1000 Left swtch ASSY | -cARAGALBEH 1| x |l
3 57500- 1000 Q utch switch ASSY | AXl ABGA1BEh 1|1 | x
4 58100- 21000 Ghle ASYthrattle | ORAEeh 1|0 |l
5 58200- 71000 cde R | gb |l
6 58300- 21000 Q utch cabl e ASSY MIAREH 1|l ] x
7 09402- 12402 Bard T o 6 | il |l
8 JC50Q 200006 Gipthatle OAEONEH 1| i |l
9 JC50Q 200001 Gip Lh N 1|l |l
10 56500- A0300 Rar nirrar, R @FEu 1|0 |l
1 56600- AO300 Reer mhrror, L OEW 1|l |l
12 56110- 71000 Gip ASSY YsN |0 |l
13 56221~ 23450 Upper hend ebar hdl der Hibae 2 | g1 gl
14 56211- 29320 Do hand ebar ol der 1ABGE 2 | il |l
15 |B6187-86 MOXL25-20.0]  Sol f-1ocking nut AR 2 | g1 ]l
16 56223- 71000 Rit X 2 |l |l
17 01204- 08357 Rit )3 4 | g1 | gl
18 |@B859-86 6-Zn. DB Lock vasher IoHEE 4 | g1 | gl

PARTS CATALOGUE




SAY7EAMN

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 41100- 1000 Frame ASSY aeh | gl |l
2 41222- 71000 Frane cover JHICA 1|l |l
3 | 88585 STa. 2016-FH I D) Screw AP 2 |l |l
4 41220- 71000 Gl e hol der i 2 |l |l
5| 46125 71000 Cover A 1l |l
6 | 42310-71000 Sde stand ASSY neAep Tl |l
7 42312- 71000 Sde stand spring peAgnE 101 |l
8 42321- 71000 Inner spring peAIE 1|l |l
9 | 43510-71000 Foot rest ASSY CtAn Bap 1|0 |l
9-1| GB5783-86 MBX20-Zn. IV Bit i3 4 |l |l
9-2| B859-87 8-Zn.0J |  Lock washer = 4 |l |l
9-3|GB5787-86 MBX20-Zn. DI Bt & 1|0 |l
9-4| (B5787-86 MBX25-Zn.[B Rit )3 101 ] gl
9-5 | (B5287-86 8- 140H:-Zn. OB Wsher oG8 |l |l
10 46110- 71000 Rear carrier oA 1|0 |l
10-1| GB5787-86 MBX16-Zn. 1V Bt )3 3 il | il
10-2| GB5787-86 MX20-Zn. ) Bit '3 1] g1 | gl
10-3 46123 71000 Rubber Pad 933 R | gb |l
10- 4| GB5787-86 MBX25-Zn. IV Bt R 1|l |l
10-5 46125- 71000 Spacer e 101 |l
10- 6| (B96- 858- Z/ 40HV- Zn. I Washer Y 1|l |l
1 38160- Y1000 Rear reflector °0 BE 1|0 |l
11-1)  GB6170-86 M- Zn. DH Nut A 2 | il |l
i) 42311- Y1000 Bt )3 1|0 |l
13 63112- 21000 Rear fender oq2/ea 1| g0 | gl

PARTS CATALOGUE




CATALOGUE

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 190003 Ri m RH @E 1|1 ]l
2 190004 RimLH R 1| g0 |l
3 | @B5783-86 MGX14-20.08 Bt ). 2 4 | 1| gl
4 | @97.1-85 6 140H-20. 1B Vésher & 4 | 1] L 20
5 | (B6187-86 M-Zn. DB Nut M 4 | g1 i 21
6 54111- 71000 Dumfront hub CAYA 1|0 |l
7 | @B5783-86 MBX25-Zn. OB Bit )3 4 | g1 gl
8 | @B859-87 8-zZn. DB Lock washer LB 4 | g1 |l
9 | CJ70A 210221 Nut A 4 | g1 |l
10 54121-71000  |Front wheel (L)bush CAOGAx 11 ] gl
1 54123- 71000 Bushi ng CAisBAx (N
12 | 09284- Q0600- 1 0l sed CARyaE 1| g0 |l
13 | 60301 CB278-82 Bearing CA#D 2 [l |l
14 54600- Z1000 Speedoneter cl utch #HUBGE 1|l ]l
15 59000- Z1000 Front brake ASSY| CONGO¥AUE |1 |l
15-1  59312- 71000 Brake pad AiE 2 | g1l
15- 2| GB5787-86 MBX32-Zn. I Bit OF Cl&2eAE 2 |1l
16 59489- AD400 Qip 02E2) 0 |l
16- 1| GB5787-86 MBX12-Zn. DV Bt & 1|l gl
17 59242- AD300 Qip adive 1|1 ] gl
18 55100- 71000 Tire CAba ¥ 1| g0 |l
19 55200- 21000 Tube, i nner CARI¥ 1| g0 gl
20 54711- 71000 Al e front hub CA® 1|1 ]l
21 |GB6187-86 M2X1.25-7n.0B| Sel f-1ocki ng nut AR 1|l |l
2 59412- 71000 Brake disc CE3 A 1|0 |l
22-1|  58412- Q0200 Bt CE3P2e AL 3| gl |l




SKy7EAM

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 51310- 71000 Seering head BA&eh 1|1 ]l
2 51632- L0300 Gasket o 1|0 |l
3 51633- L0300 Seering Nit -TE(DAA 1| g0 |l
4 51410- 71000 Seering stem AR &Eh 1|0 |l
5 35950- E0400 Reflect mrror CH " Bop 2 | g1 |l
6 52100- 21000 Shock, Asorber, front, RH|  CODEBEEH 1|0 |l
7 52200- 71000 Shock, Aosorber, front, LH | C>x3@BEh 1|0 |l
8 51612- L0300 Vésher F 3 1| g0 |l
9 51613- L0300 0l sd R 1|0 |l
10 51651- E0400 Lover bearing IA®D 1|1 ] gl
1 51621- E0400 Upper bearing @D 1| g0 |l
12 51643- D300 Dst sed H20810 A3 101 ] gl
13 51631- L0300 Seering Nt 2 (AR 1|0 |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




SX)/ /41l ST50 ST90 PARTS CATALOGUE

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
1 61100- Z1000 S ngi ng ar m ASSY oo@eaIE 1|50 | gl
1-1|  09319- 71000 Riboer cushi ng OGP 1| g0 |l
1-2|  61100- 21000 S ngi ng arm o0se 1| g0 |l
2 61273- 71000 Qi n Support K16 A9s&a 1|0 |l
3 61211- 71000 Suft, g vat oG 1| g0 | gl
4 |B6187-86 M2XL 25-Zn.[B Nt OGAA 1|0 |l
5 45100- 71000 Seat ASSY eI 1| g0 |l
5-1|CBI6-86 6- 140H\ Zn. D Vésher Qe 1| g0 |l
5-2|  46121- 71000 Ribber Pxd YR 1|1 ] gl
5-3|  46122- 71000 Specer I 11 ] gl
5-4| (B6177-86 M6-Zn. DI NIt M 10 ] gl
6 62100- 21000 Shock absorber ASSY|  o6&BBUIE 00 ]l
6- 1| GB5787-86 MOXL2X35-2n. 00 Rit OGAE 2 |l |l
7 68711- 21000 Nane plate e 1|l | X
68711- Z1000- 1 Nane pl ate e 1| X |l
7-1| @B827-86 2X5-L4 Rver Yo 4 |l |l
8 68712- 21000 REFI T- PROCF EMBLEM AURE 1|0 | X
68712-71000-1 | REFI T- PROCF EMBLEM -AUAE 10 X |l
9 61410- D0300 Aj wster, chain Al qesbE 2 |l |l
10 61421- Q0200 Adjuster cover AToBSE C& 2 | g1 |l
11 | GB6170-86 M6-Zn. DB Nt M 4 | g1 gl

4




SKAGTEAN

Po 18R Gl Az E BARE By |ST90|ST50
1 65100- 1000 Tre oGKDa ¥ 1|1 |l
2 65200- 21000 Tube, i mer oG IY¥ 1|1 | gl
3 64511- A1500 Soracket G (Z=42) 1| X |l
140200 Gor cket BGE (Z=36) 1|l | X
4 | (B394.1-86 50-Y Thrust vasher Wi £+ i1 | il
5 210214 Ribber cushi on £ 4 il | il
6 140027 Dust cover BYC 1|1 |l
7 64142- 71000 RmLH KpE 1|41 | il
8 64141- 71000 RmRH KSR 1|0 |l
9 | GB5783-86 M6X14Zn.[B Rit )3 4 |51 | gl
10 | (B97.1-85 6-140HVZN DB Vésher AEE 4 il |l
11 | GB6187-86 Me-Zn. DB Nt M 4 |51 | gl
12 210201 Dumrear hub OgKHA N
13 |GB5783-86 MBX25-Zn.[B Rit 3 4 |l |l
14| CI70A 210221 Nt M 4 | g1 | gl
15 | (B859-87 8-Zn. DB Lock wvasher HEE 4 | g1 | gl
16 64711- 71000 Aerear ook 1|1 |l
17 |B6187-86 M2XL 25-Zn.[B|  Sd f-1 ocki ng nut SEAA 1|41 | il
18 64122- 71000 Rgt specer,rear hib ORI 1| gl |l
19 64121- 71000 Left specer, rear hub O3 x 1|1 | gl
20 | 60301 @B278-82 Barirg @ 2 | il |l
2 210207 Bshing 0 1|1 | gl
2 210213 Ql s Alaae 1|1 | gl
23 210202 Re , rearhb OIIAC 1]l |l
24 210206 Gam br ake Lo ke o) 1|0 | gl
5 210215 Level , Gamwasher oSG 1|1 |l
25- 1| GB5783-86 MBX38-Zn. D Rit X 1|0 | gl
25-2| (B6170-86 MB-Zn. DU Nt A 1|0 |l
2% | CJI7T0A- 210203 Soe, brake OF Hi 2 |l |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50
2 210210 Sring GFIE 2 |l |l
28 65310- 21000 Pancd | brake OOKHA E 1|41 | il
28-1  09111- 08012 Rit X 1|0 | gl
28-2| GB6172-86 M8-Zn. DB Nt A 1|0 |l
28-3| (B859- 87 8-Zn. DB Lock washer oHEE 1| g0 |l
8- 4| CB91-86 2X20-Zn. DB Qtter @n A4l 1| g0 |l
28-5 700006 Rit ). 3 1|1 ] gl
28- 6| (B97. 1-85 8- 140H/- Zn. DV Vésher £ 1|0 | gl
28-7| (B93-87 10-Y Lock washer HeE 1|0 |l
28-8| (B6170-86 M- Zn.DC Nt A 1|1 | gl
28-9| @B91-86 2X16-Zn.DC Qtter pin A4l 1|0 | gl
29 | 08MA-100 GB/T14214-93 Quin 7:30109) 1| X | il
08NA-102 GB/ T/ 4214-93 Qdn ok 1|l | X
D 140012 Thrust vasher ok Ape 1|l | gl
3l 140011( Z=15) Sorocket BRAO 1|l | X
70- 1060001( Z=13) Sor ocket Bk 1| X | il
31-1| GB5783-86 MBX8- Zn. OC Rit ERoA K92 AE 2 |l |l
2 43110- 71000 Rear brake Pendal ASSY | °O¥1aBép A
32-1|(B97. 1-85 16- 140H/- Zn. Y Véisher AEE 1|l |l
32-2| (B91-86 3.2X26-Zn. DB Qiter gn 24 1|1 | gl
3 43121- 71000 Sring A 1|1 | gl
A 43300- 21000 Rod, brake ASSY oA BOE 1|41 |l
34-1  43310- 71000 Read brake rod A Bép 1|1 ] gl
34-2 210406 Pn “&a 1|0 |l
34-3 210405 Nt OF ArA 1|0 |l
34-4|  43511- 00200 Rn Gdite 1|1 | gl
34-5| @B91- 862X 16- Zn. DB Qiter pin 24 1|0 | il
5 210401 Srirg COMEA  BEBIE 1|1 |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




Sk)’ A7) ST50 ST90 PARTS CATALOGUE

o A Q@A /E @ARE By |ST90|ST50

1 53111- 1000 Front fender CAea 1] i1 |l

2 53112- 71000 I'nner hol der CAraABL 2 | il |l

3 | (B5787-86 MGX14-Zn.[B Bt CALE2eNE 4 | gl [ il

4 63111- 71000 Rear fender oG4 1|l |l

4-1| (B5787-86 MeX16-Zn. D) Bt X 4 | g1 |l

4-2| (BY6-85 6-140H-Zn. Washer Qe 4 | g1 | i 1




SKAGTEAN

Po 18R Gl Az E BARE By |ST90|ST50
1 44110- 71000 Fuel tank @ 1|0 gl
1-1|  44124- 71000 Hose ®0 1|l gl
1-2|  44125-71000 Qip i 4 |l |l
2 44121- 71000 Rubber pad (O E TS 1| gl |l
3 44122- 71000 Rubber pad O 26938 62 1|l |l
4 44123- 71000 Rrotector O 2afes38 e 4 | g1 | i
5 44300- 71000 Fuel cock Oz zep 1|0 ] gl
5-1| GB70-85 M5X20-Zn.[B Screw Ay 2 [l |l
6 25600- 21000 Sift pedd #HBOE 1|l |l
7 | GB5783-86 M6X25-Zn. [B Bt 3 1|l ] gl
8 26300- D080 Kick starter AT E 1|l |l
9 | (B5783-86 MGX20-Zn.[B Bt & 1|l |l

PARTS CATALOGUE




ST50 ST90 Electrical Diagram

1 CDL TURN SIGNAL ~ REGULATOR  REAR BRAKE
AY
SPEEDOMETER LIGHTING SWITCH  ENGINE KILL s I S
I SWITCH
VIV VY
S=n nom S0
-G D) Fﬁ)(?‘)@ r[ofo 0  — T (]
12V10W I b’ Foed Wid o FE 1eviow
B/W B/W
FRONT TURN Lo ol —.
SIGNAL LIGHT VIR yl bl Lg LT
B/YQ Br YW\ G/W Lg  BrDYBr/VB/RB/N L I[N BTB Rl!/% :‘/R luD B/WYVR OG/B
HEAD LIGHT
12V3ISW/35W
Y/ G/B 12VeIwW/sw
B/V Br | ERAKE LIGHT
P | B/W
|
12V5W — R B/W B/W 12viow
B/V FAs i i 8 REAR TURN
POSITION LIGHT | Br []m = SIGNAL LIGHT
B/W
o/wl 0 P |Br/W BATTERY
[2viov Y/R| R | Br Y/IW B/WG/Y B Lulg G/YO B/RB/W
FRONT TURN ( Dzwv
SIGNAL LIGHT
= oo ofo] [«[o] I[=] [ofo
OFF] o—10| p={oto] .
ON|O10 | Of . o] & |00 =
HORN
COMBINATION SVITCH  DIMMER SWITCH HORN SVITCH TURN SIGNAL SWITCH  SIDE STAND SVITCH NEUTRAL SWITCH  MAGNETD
B | BLACK Br | BROWN Y/R | YELLOV VITH RED TRACER | P | PINK
B/R | BLACK VITH RED TRACER | G/Y |GREEN VITH YELLOW TRACER | 0/W |DRANGE VWITH WHITE TRACER | D | ORANGE
B/Y | BLACK VITH YELLOV TRACER | G/ |GREEN VITH WHITE TRACER | /R | WHITE VITH RED TRACER | W | WHITE
B/V | BLACK VITH VHITE TRACER | G/B | GREEN VITH BLACK TRACER | Lg  |LIGHT GREEN R | RED
Br/¥| BROWN VITH WHITE TRACER | ¥/ |YELLOV VWITH WHITE TRACER | Lu  |LIGHT BLLE Y | YELLOV




